
4. OG

Sockel

1. OG

2. OG

3. OG

5. OG

6. OG

7. OG

DG

4-ZWG
ca. 99.5m2

Zimmer
14.0m2

Zimmer
10.6m2

Zimmer
11.8m2

Wohnen/Essen
31.7m2

Entrée
16.7m2

Bad 
5.1m2

WC
2.4m2

W/T

Kochen
7.3m2

Kochen
7.2m2

N

1 5m0 2

M 1:100

Schnitt-Schema Übersicht

Grundriss

Situation

N

Lage
Objekt
Haus

4. Obergeschoss
4.5 - Zimmer Wohnung
Ramlinsburgerstrasse 4, 4410 Liestal / BL

Objekt-Nummer
Fläche

Mehrfamilienhaus Ramlinsburgerstrasse 4
4410 Liestal / BL

ca. 99.5 m2
16609.01.0403


